PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Men's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

55.010.30-S
COMFORT LSL WOMEN

COMFORT LSL WOMEN, women's long
sleeve cotton shirt, re

100% cotton
COMFORT LSL MEN 55.009

Women's

0.24475 kg

0.316 kg

254

20/1

0.37 mx0.305 mx0.56 m
6.32 kg
8605025656724
620630000000

171

Product specification



